Platzierung Tipper Punkte
1 Diver 288
2 vatmier 286
3 chicken642 282

Hirnteufel 282

5 Brigadier Lethbridge-Stewart 280
Mark 280

Philadelphia Eagle 280

8 Berliner Adler 278
charli2510 278

Supernovember 278

11 Aabeemick 276
Binde 276

grindelistdoof 276

HolgerM 276

15 DA 274
Namenlos 274
Schwarz-Weil-Seher 274

tibor.dombi 274

Tom 274

Toulouse-Adler 274

Weiltal 274

22 A.B. 272
Ahrensorakel 272

Einfrank Trachfurt 272

Goalimpact 272

Halmakenreuther 272

JimmyH 272

Piefke 272

Polterpetra 272

Schaedelharry63 272

Scheibu 272

32 adler78 270
blog-g 270

Die Beine von Jessica 270

Maintaler 270

NairobiAdler 270

Old-Peter 270

pipistrella 270

Schnix 270

Sekundaradler 270

SGE 99 270

Shadow_Ffm 270

Tim 270

44 adler(eur)opa 268
Adria Adler 268

bibton 268

Bruchpilot 268

ChrisW 268

de Frank 268

hobday 268

jurgenpahl 268

moni 268




58

73

86

103

raideg
sitzfussballer
Steinadler
Tscha-Bumm
UliStein
Badner Adler
Block-G
Chriz
defaultsystem
E.
hanradler
Herr Hesse
Herr Prinz
LeChuck
Lupadigitus
MrBoccia
o.fan
Rusty James
Schmierfinken
schusch
4evereagle
concordia-eagle
Eintracht-Laie
Erganzungsspieler
Ex-Ostend 07
Franck
Frank N. Furter
FrediStreng
Guiness
korken
Maronie
Nidda-Adler
supernaut
Andreas Richter
barfuballer
Bubi
DariLux
Dieter
EgonLoy
flrn
gaga-g
grobi
Knauser
Merseburger
sgeHorst
Sille
Spu
Stockergucker
Uwe Bein
Westend-Adler
Adlermania
Bruno K
complainovic
donbigblack
Dr.Duc
FrankBallinger

268
268
268
268
268
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
266
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
264
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
262
260
260
260
260
260
260




116

126

130

140

147
149
150
151
153

155
156

158
159

kachaberzchadadse
kunibert
Lajos_Detari
MrSeltsam
schaumerma
Schimpanski
Wile E. Coyote
Arschgeleckt
BoahYeh
DocSnyder
Grauer Adler
papabrumm
Rheinland Adler
ThorstenW
Tifosi
Volksfront von Judaa
weserdeich
Eagle Eye
Horst_Hirst
inselino
Rasender Falkenmayer
Cosmo
huberts
karsten
Nidda-Pflanz
Nummer 7
Passemaluff
Ronny B.
Talkabout
Tomba
Watz
aussenristin
schwarzwaldadler
Shadowboxer
Superhonk
Tapeworm
Zampano
Zaungast
eagleoli
JackieChan
Noel Knorke
Nudelregen
alex
Jay Jay Yeboah
bse99
Charlyne
Tentakel
De Schebbe
Dickwurtz
antonio.gramsci
Roundhouse

260
260
260
260
260
260
260
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
258
256
256
256
256
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
252
252
252
252
252
252
252
250
250
248
246
244
244
242
242
240
234
234
226
206




